
 
 
 

Gyansthali Public School, Miranpur 
Exam Schedule Term-II/Final (2020-21) 

 

DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

10-03-2021 Wednesday G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art Comp. Physics /B.St 

11-03-2021 Thursday Mahashiv Ratri (Holiday) 

12-03-2021 Friday English Hindi Maths Hindi English Hindi Hindi Science Maths Ph.Ed./ 
Comp. Sci 

13-03-2021 Saturday Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. - - 

14-03-2021 Sunday Holiday 

15-03-2021 Monday EVS Maths Hindi Maths Science  Science English Hindi English Chemistry/ 
Acc. 

16-03-2021 Tuesday Examination Preparation Leave 

17-03-2021 Wednesday - - - Science S.Sc Maths Maths  S.Sc. Hindi - 

18-03-2021 Thursday Examination Preparation Leave 

19-03-2021 Friday Hindi EVS English English Maths English Science Maths S.Sc. Maths/Bio/
Eco - 

20-03-2021 Saturday - - - - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit - - 

21-03-2021 Sunday Holiday 

22-03-2021 Monday Maths English EVS S.Sc. Hindi S.Sc. S.Sc. English Science  English 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Exam In-charge                                                                                                                 


